Mission:

To protect, promote & improve the health
of all people in Florida through integrated
state, county & community efforts.

HEALTH

Vision: To be the Healthiest State in the Nation

Ron DeSantis
Governor

Scott A. Rivkees, MD
State Surgeon General

CENTRAL PROBABLE CAUSE
BOARD OF NURSING PUBLIC AGENDA
September 27, 2021

R-01 to R-13

Reconsiderations

The Probable Cause Panel meeting scheduled for September 27, 2021 will commence at 10:30

a.m., or thereafter, at the following location:

MEET - ME NUMBER

Toll Free Number - 1-888-585-9008

For this meeting, participants will need to call the number above for the public section of the

agenda.

After you dial in at the number above, please enter the following conference code number and then

press #:

Public Code: 275 112 502

RECONSIDERATION

R-01 Zoe Masterson, C.N.A.
R-02 Jessica Cornell, C.N.A.
R-03 Shatonka Williams, C.N.A.
R-04 Stephanie M. Cline, C.N.A.
R-05 Yesenia Corcho Antoine, C.N.A.
R-06 Desirae James, C.N.A.
R-07 Tonya K. Alberti, RN

R-08 Yva Docteur, LPN

R-09 Pauline Ann Weir, RN
R-10 Simon Trajkovich, LPN
R-11 Kimlyann T. Brown, C.N.A.
R-12 Terika B. Owens, C.N.A.
R-13 Jolanta A. Davidson, RN

Florida Department of Health

Office of the General Counsel * Prosecution Services Unit

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C-65 « Tallahassee, FL 32399-1701
PHONE: 850/245-4640 + FAX 850/245-468

2019-19060
2018-17317
2019-16912
2018-29815
2020-07568
2019-18070
2019-17575
2020-27763
2020-24289
2020-31689
2020-10160
2020-37246
2019-01977

Accredited Health Department
IgIlA2] Public Health Accreditation Board




	Mission:
	Ron DeSantis
	R-01 to R-13 Reconsiderations
	MEET – ME NUMBER
	For this meeting, participants will need to call the number above for the public section of the agenda.

	RECONSIDERATIONS
	Florida Department of Health


