

Vision: To be the Healthiest State in the Nation

Scott A. Rivkees, MD State Surgeon General

CENTRAL PROBABLE CAUSE BOARD OF NURSING PUBLIC AGENDA September 27, 2021

R-01 to R-13 Reconsiderations

The Probable Cause Panel meeting scheduled for September 27, 2021 will commence at 10:30 **a.m.**, or thereafter, at the following location:

MEET – ME NUMBER Toll Free Number - 1-888-585-9008

For this meeting, participants will need to call the number above for the public section of the agenda.

After you dial in at the number above, please enter the following conference code number and then press #:

Public Code: 275 112 502

RECONSIDERATIONS

R-01 Zoe Masterson, C.N.A.	2019-19060
R-02 Jessica Cornell, C.N.A.	2018-17317
R-03 Shatonka Williams, C.N.A.	2019-16912
R-04 Stephanie M. Cline, C.N.A.	2018-29815
R-05 Yesenia Corcho Antoine, C.N.A.	2020-07568
R-06 Desirae James, C.N.A.	2019-18070
R-07 Tonya K. Alberti, RN	2019-17575
R-08 Yva Docteur, LPN	2020-27763
R-09 Pauline Ann Weir, RN	2020-24289
R-10 Simon Trajkovich, LPN	2020-31689
R-11 Kimlyann T. Brown, C.N.A.	2020-10160
R-12 Terika B. Owens, C.N.A.	2020-37246
R-13 Jolanta A. Davidson, RN	2019-01977

Florida Department of Health Office of the General Counsel • Prosecution Services Unit 4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C-65 • Tallahassee, FL 32399-1701 PHONE: 850/245-4640 • FAX 850/245-468

